77
TTwwoo  SSttaaggee  PPrreessssuurree  RReegguullaattoorr
FUNCTIONAL SCHEMATIC
SPECIFICATIONS
Ports 1/4” Female NPT
CGA320, CGA540, W22RH, W23RH etc...Optional
Body Materials DRH-B000    Nickel Plated Brass
DRH-S000    Stainless steel 316L

Misuse of the products may cause burn, electric shock, and or death of people. A grounded electrical outlet and electric
ground fault circuit interrupter MUSE be used.
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASIS
SERIES
NUMBER
BODY
MATERIAL
AC 220V
50/60Hz
DRH B 200 0
INLET AND
OUTLET
PORTS SIZE
Standard
Inlet Pressure
3600PSIG
(250 bar)
B = Brass
S = Stainless Steel 316L
200 = 200W
400 = 400W
600 = 600W
800 = 800W
0 = 1/4” Female NPT
1 = W22 RH(Co2)
2 = W22 RH(N2)
3 = W23 RH(O2)
79
REFERENCE